Elected Members Attendance at Council Meetings October 2019 to May 2021

Central Ward North Ward South Ward West Ward

Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected Elected
21/10/2019 21/10/17 21/10/17 21/10/2019 21/10/2019 21/10/17 21/10/2019 21/10/2019 21/10/17 21/10/17 21/10/17

Mayor Deputy Mayor
Cr Bull Cr Piffaretti Cr McKenna Cr Ostaszewskyj Cr Palmer Cr Gray Cr Sutherland Cr Ehrhardt  Cr Petersen-Pik Cr Clarke Cr Johnson

Ordinary Council Meeting
29/10/2019
05/11/2019
19/11/2019
03/12/2019
28/01/2020
11/02/2020
25/02/2020
10/03/2020
24/03/2020
07/04/2020
21/04/2020
26/05/2020
23/06/2020
21/07/2020
25/08/2020
22/09/2020
27/10/2020
24/11/2020
08/12/2020
28/01/2021
23/02/2021
23/03/2021
27/04/2021
25/05/2021

Annual General Meeting
10/12/2019 LOA
24/03/2021 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1
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21/10/2019 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
18/03/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
05/05/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
30/06/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10/11/2020 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1
LEGEND

Apology A

Leave of Absence LOA

Resigned at this meeting *

Was not an elected member at

this time n/a

Observer 0



