

## **Elected Members Attendance at Council Meetings October 2019 to May 2021**

OF BAYSWATE											
			Central Ward			North Ward		South Ward		West Ward	
The Chy - Quality of the	Elected 21/10/2019	Elected 21/10/17	Elected 21/10/17	Elected 21/10/2019	Elected 21/10/2019	Elected 21/10/17	Elected 21/10/2019	Elected 21/10/2019	Elected 21/10/17	Elected 21/10/17	Elected 21/10/17
	Mayor Cr Bull	Deputy Mayor Cr Piffaretti	Cr McKenna	Cr Ostaszewskyj	Cr Palmer	Cr Gray	Cr Sutherland	Cr Ehrhardt	Cr Petersen-Pik	Cr Clarke	Cr Johnson
Ordinary Council Meeting											
29/10/2019	1	1	1	1	1	1	Α	1	1	1	1
05/11/2019	1	1	1	1	1	LOA	1	1	1	LOA	1
19/11/2019	1 1	1	1 1	1	1 1	1	1	1	1 1	1	1 1
03/12/2019 28/01/2020	1	1 1	1	A 1	1	1 1	1 1	1 1	1	1 1	1
11/02/2020	1	1	1	A	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
25/02/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
10/03/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	A	1	1	1	1
24/03/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	A	1
07/04/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
21/04/2020	1	1	A	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
26/05/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
23/06/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
21/07/2020	1	1	LOA	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
25/08/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
22/09/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
27/10/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
24/11/2020	1	LOA	LOA	1	1	1	1	LOA	1	1	1
08/12/2020	1	1	LOA	LOA	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
28/01/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	Α	1	1	1	1
23/02/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
23/03/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	Α	LOA	1	1	1
27/04/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
25/05/2021	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	LOA	1	1	1
Annual General Meeting											
10/12/2019	1	1	LOA	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
24/03/2021	1	1	Α	1	1	1	Α	1	1	1	1

Special Council Meeting											
21/10/2019	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
18/03/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
05/05/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
30/06/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
10/11/2020	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	Α	1	1

LEGEND

Apology A
Leave of Absence LOA
Resigned at this meeting \*
Was not an elected member at
this time n/a

Observer O